BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS FORSYTH COUNTY GOVERNMENT CENTER WINSTON-SALEM, NC 27101

RICHARD V. LINVILLE
Chairman
DEBRA CONRAD
Vice Chair
WALTER MARSHALL
DAVID R. PLYLER
GLORIA D. WHISENHUNT
BILL WHITEHEART
EVERETTE WITHERSPOON

Special Meeting Agenda



JANUARY 27, 2011 – GOVERNMENT CENTER – 2:00 P.M.

PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE

- 1. A. Public Hearing on Resolution Authorizing Execution of a Grant Agreement with the North Carolina Department of Commerce and a Performance Agreement with NS Aviation, LLC and the Airport Commission of Forsyth County to Facilitate the Receipt and Expenditure of "One North Carolina Funds" for an Economic Development Project
 - B. Resolution Authorizing Execution of a Grant Agreement with the North Carolina Department of Commerce and a Performance Agreement with NS Aviation, LLC and the Airport Commission of Forsyth County to Facilitate the Receipt and Expenditure of "One North Carolina Funds" for an Economic Development Project

ADJOURNMENT

Assistance for Disabled Persons will be Provided with 48 hours Notification to the Clerk to the Board at (336) 703-2020